
 Please submit your lowest quotation subject to our terms and conditions attached for 
(for all correspondence) 

the 

material mentioned below. "Quotation to be submitted  in      E Procurement portal 
Purchase Executive : NARENDRA KUMAR 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION - ONLINE BIDDING 

 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
Electronics Division 

PB No. 2606, Mysore Road Bangalore - 560026 

INDIA 

RFQ NUMBER: NKBE001534 

RFQ DATE :14.11.2025 

 

 

 

MMI:PU:RF:003 

  

Sl No. Description Qty Unit Delivery qty Delivery Date 

1  CN9060186710  RES MF 100K 1% 0.25W 50PPM 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- MF-25 Vendor - MFR ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS 

PVT 
LTD 
Mfr Part No.- SMA0207CC1003FC100 Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- MBB0207CC1003FC100 Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- SMA 0207 TK50 100K 1%(DRALORIC) Vendor - 

VISHAY 
INTER TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- MFP-25FRE52-100K Vendor - YAGEO 

CORPORATION 
Mfr Part No.- LR1 F 100K Vendor - TYCO ELECTRONICS MIDDLE 
EAST FZE 

RESISTOR 
METAL FILM 
100K 1% 0.25W 

50 PPM 

             

390  

NO              390  10.01.2026 

2  CN9060217390  RES MF 6.81K 1% 0.25W 50PPM 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- MBB02070C6811FCT00 Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- MF-25 Vendor - MFR ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS 

PVT 
LTD 
Mfr Part No.- SMA02070C6811FCT00 Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- MF 1/4 CC T52 A6811F Vendor - KOA SPEER 
ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- MFR-25FTE26-6K81 Vendor - YAGEO 

CORPORATION 
Mfr Part No.- MFR4-6K81FC Vendor - WELWYN ELECTRIC LTD. 

RESISTOR 
METAL FILM 
6.81K 1% 0.25W 

50 PPM 

           

1,185  

NO            1,185  30.11.2025 



 Please submit your lowest quotation subject to our terms and conditions attached for 
(for all correspondence) 

the 

material mentioned below. "Quotation to be submitted  in      E Procurement portal 
Purchase Executive : NARENDRA KUMAR 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION - ONLINE BIDDING 

 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
Electronics Division 

PB No. 2606, Mysore Road Bangalore - 560026 

INDIA 

RFQ NUMBER: NKBE001534 

RFQ DATE :14.11.2025 

 

 

 

MMI:PU:RF:003 

3  CN9060231490  RES MF 68.1K 1% 0.25W 50PPM 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- MF-25 Vendor - MFR ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS 

PVT 
LTD 
Mfr Part No.- MBB02070C6812FCT00 Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- SMA02070C6812FCT00 Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- MFR-25FTE26-68K1 Vendor - YAGEO 

CORPORATION Mfr Part No.- MFR4-68K1FC Vendor - WELWYN 

ELECTRIC LTD. 
Mfr Part No.- MF 1/4 CC T26 A6812F Vendor - KOA SPEER 
ELECTRONICS 

RESISTOR 
METAL FILM 
68.1K 1% 0.25W 

50 PPM 

           

2,000  

NO            2,000  30.11.2025 

4  CN9061169011  RES WW 2R 5% 4W SPL 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- P2A-SPL Vendor - PRECISION ELECTRONIC 
Mfr Part No.- RS0022RFE70 Vendor - VISHAY INTER 

TECHNOLOGY 
ASIA PTE. L 

RES SPL W.W 4W 5% 2R RS-2 

OEM PACKING ONLY 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 24 MONTHS FROM 
INVOICE DATE 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED 
IN CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE 

              50  NO               50  10.01.2026 

5  CN9068616072  CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR14.7456 MHZ 0.047%CXO 
* HSN/SAC : 8541 
Mfr Part No.- CX0100FKN014M745600 Vendor - ANDHRA 
ELECTRONICS  LIMITED 

CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR 
14.7456 MHZ, 0.047% 
CXO-100 

              20  NO               20  10.01.2026 



 Please submit your lowest quotation subject to our terms and conditions attached for 
(for all correspondence) 

the 

material mentioned below. "Quotation to be submitted  in      E Procurement portal 
Purchase Executive : NARENDRA KUMAR 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION - ONLINE BIDDING 

 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
Electronics Division 

PB No. 2606, Mysore Road Bangalore - 560026 

INDIA 

RFQ NUMBER: NKBE001534 

RFQ DATE :14.11.2025 

 

 

 

MMI:PU:RF:003 

6  CN9075105010  CHNL MNTG15X5-1000CHM10  FOR CET4/4S 
* HSN/SAC : 9032 
Mfr Part No.- CN75002 Vendor - ELMEX CONTROLS PVT LTD 
Mfr Part No.- -- Vendor - PHOENIX CONTACT GMBH & CO. KG, 
Doc No.- ED7433498 Rev - 02 

CHNL MNTG 15X5-1000 
CHM-10 FOR CET 4/4S 
CN75002 

               5  NO                5  10.01.2026 

7  DV0692290043  RES MF SMD 39R 1% 0.25W 50PPM 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- RN412ESTTE39R0F50 Vendor - KOA SPEER 
ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- MMA02040C39R0FB300 Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- WRM0204C39R0F1 Vendor - WELWYN ELECTRIC 

LTD. 
OEM PACKING ONLY DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 

36 MONTHS FROM INVOICE DATE 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED IN CASE 
OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE 
ABOVE 

           

1,000  

NO            1,000  10.01.2026 

8  DV0692305025  RES MF 1.21K 1% 0.25W 100PPM 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 

Mfr Part No.- CCF-55 1211F Vendor - VISHAY INTER 

TECHNOLOGY 
ASIA PTE. L 

METSO  PART NO: 233579 

RES MTL FLM 1.21K 1% 1/4W 100PPM THRU H 

OL CCF-55 1211F 

DATE CODE CLAUSE :----- DATE CODE OF THE 

ITEMS SUPPLIED SHALL  BE  LESS  THAN  OR 

EQUAL TO 30 MONTHS  FROM  THE  PO  DATE. 

PRIOR APPROVAL TO  BE TAKEN BY VENDOR 

IN CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THIS  

CLAUSE. 

           

1,000  

NO            1,000  10.01.2026 

9  

DV0692305386  RES CHIP SMD 1K 1% 0.1W 100PPM 0805 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- RK73H2ATTD1001F Vendor - KOA SPEER 

          

30,000 

NO           30,000  30.11.2025 



 Please submit your lowest quotation subject to our terms and conditions attached for 
(for all correspondence) 

the 

material mentioned below. "Quotation to be submitted  in      E Procurement portal 
Purchase Executive : NARENDRA KUMAR 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION - ONLINE BIDDING 

 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
Electronics Division 

PB No. 2606, Mysore Road Bangalore - 560026 

INDIA 

RFQ NUMBER: NKBE001534 

RFQ DATE :14.11.2025 

 

 

 

MMI:PU:RF:003 

  ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- CRCW08051001FKEA Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 

ROHS DEVICE WITH BACKWARD COMPATIBILITY 
OEM TAPE AND REEL PACKING ONLY 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 24 MONTHS 
FROM THE INVOICE DATE 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED 
IN CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE 

MA PART NO: 233749 Replaced by 082375 

    

10  DV0692305408  RES CHIP SMD 100K 1% 0.1W 100PPM 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- RK73H2ATTD1003F Vendor - KOA SPEER 
ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- CRCW0805100KFKEA Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 

ROHS DEVICE WITH BACKWARD COMPATIBILITY 
OEM TAPE AND REEL PACKING ONLY 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 30 MONTHS 
FROM THE INVOICE DATE 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED 
IN CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE 

MA PART NO: 233751 Replaced by 082311 

          

35,000 

NO           35,000  10.01.2026 

11  DV0692305653  RES CHIP SMD 4.75K 1% 0.1W 100PPM 0805 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- RK73H2ATTD4751F Vendor - KOA SPEER 
ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- CRCW08054K75FKEA Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- RC0805FR-074K75L Vendor - YAGEO 

CORPORATION 
ROHS DEVICE WITH BACKWARD COMPATIBILITY 
OEM TAPE AND REEL PACKING ONLY 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 24 MONTHS 
FROM THE INVOICE DATE 

          

80,000 

NO           80,000  10.01.2026 

 BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED 
IN CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE 

MA PART NO: 233867 Replaced by 082366 

    



 Please submit your lowest quotation subject to our terms and conditions attached for 
(for all correspondence) 

the 

material mentioned below. "Quotation to be submitted  in      E Procurement portal 
Purchase Executive : NARENDRA KUMAR 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION - ONLINE BIDDING 

 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
Electronics Division 

PB No. 2606, Mysore Road Bangalore - 560026 

INDIA 

RFQ NUMBER: NKBE001534 

RFQ DATE :14.11.2025 

 

 

 

MMI:PU:RF:003 

12  DV0692330488  RES SMT 10R 1%  1/10W  100PPM 0805 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- RK73H2ATTD10R0F Vendor - KOA SPEER 
ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- CRCW080510R0FKEA Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 

ROHS DEVICE WITH BACKWARD COMPATIBILITY. 
OEM TAPE AND REEL PACKING ONLY. 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 30 MONTHS FROM 

INVOICE DATE. 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED IN 

CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE. 

MA PART NO: 082285 

           

2,000  

NO            2,000  10.01.2026 

13  DV0692330496  RES SMT 10K 1/16W 1% 100PPM 0603 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- RK73H1JTTD1002F Vendor - KOA SPEER 

ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- CRCW060310K0FKEA Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 

ROHS DEVICE WITH BACKWARD COMPATIBILITY. 
OEM TAPE AND REEL PACKING ONLY. 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 30 MONTHS FROM 

INVOICE DATE. 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED IN 

CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE. 

MA PART NO: 082201 

          

10,000 

NO           10,000  10.01.2026 

14  DV0692330665  RES SMT 3.32K 1% 1/4W 100PPM 1210 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- RK73H2ETTD3321F Vendor - KOA SPEER 
ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- CRCW12103K32FKEA Vendor - VISHAY INTER 

          

10,000 

NO           10,000  10.01.2026 

  TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
ROHS DEVICE WITH BACKWARD COMPATIBILITY. 
OEM TAPE AND REEL PACKING ONLY. 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 30 MONTHS FROM 

INVOICE DATE. 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED IN 

CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE. 

MA PART NO: 082289 

    



 Please submit your lowest quotation subject to our terms and conditions attached for 
(for all correspondence) 

the 

material mentioned below. "Quotation to be submitted  in      E Procurement portal 
Purchase Executive : NARENDRA KUMAR 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION - ONLINE BIDDING 

 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
Electronics Division 

PB No. 2606, Mysore Road Bangalore - 560026 

INDIA 

RFQ NUMBER: NKBE001534 

RFQ DATE :14.11.2025 

 

 

 

MMI:PU:RF:003 

15  DV0692330708  RES SMT 4.75K 1/16W 1% 100PPM 0603 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- RK73H1JTTD4751F Vendor - KOA SPEER 

ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- CRCW06034K75FKEA Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 

ROHS DEVICE WITH BACKWARD COMPATIBILITY. 
OEM TAPE AND REEL PACKING ONLY. 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 30 MONTHS FROM 

INVOICE DATE. 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED IN 

CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE. 

MA PART NO: 082220 

           

2,000  

NO            2,000  10.01.2026 

16  DV0692330740  RES CHIP SMD 475R 1% 1/10W 100PPM 0805 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- RK73H2ATTD4750F Vendor - KOA SPEER 
ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- CRCW0805475RFKEA Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 

ROHS DEVICE WITH BACKWARD COMPATIBILITY. 
OEM TAPE AND REEL PACKING ONLY. 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 24 MONTHS FROM 

INVOICE DATE. 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED IN 

CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE. 

MA PART NO: 082262 

          

20,000 

NO           20,000  10.01.2026 

17  DV0692330825  RES CHIP SMD 681R 1% 0.5W 100PPM 2010 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- RK73H2HTTE6810F Vendor - KOA SPEER 
ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- CRCW2010681RFKEF Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 

ROHS DEVICE WITH BACKWARD COMPATIBILITY. 
OEM TAPE AND REEL PACKING ONLY. 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 30 MONTHS FROM 

INVOICE DATE. 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED IN 

CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE. 

MA PART NO: 082290 

           5,000  NO            5,000  10.01.2026 



 Please submit your lowest quotation subject to our terms and conditions attached for 
(for all correspondence) 

the 

material mentioned below. "Quotation to be submitted  in      E Procurement portal 
Purchase Executive : NARENDRA KUMAR 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION - ONLINE BIDDING 

 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
Electronics Division 

PB No. 2606, Mysore Road Bangalore - 560026 

INDIA 

RFQ NUMBER: NKBE001534 

RFQ DATE :14.11.2025 

 

 

 

MMI:PU:RF:003 

18  DV0692331638  THERMISTOR INRUSH LIMIT 10 OHM 
* HSN/SAC : 9032 

Mfr Part No.- CL-110 Vendor - AMPHENOL THERMOMETRICS (U.K.) 
LIMIT 

ROHS DEVICE WITH BACKWARD COMPATIBILITY. 

DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 24 MONTHS FROM 

INVOICE DATE. 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED 
IN CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE. 

             200  NO              200  10.01.2026 

19  
DV0692333135  SWITCH ROTARY RIGHT ANGLE 
* HSN/SAC : 8535 
Mfr Part No.- DRD16RAE04 Vendor - TYCO ELECTRONICS MIDDLE 
EAST FZE 
Mfr Part No.- 429427320916 Vendor - WURTH ELEKTRONIK GMBH 

& 
CO. KG 
Certificate Of Conformance 

VALMET REF: 094105 DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 

24 MONTHS OF THE INVOICE 
DATE. BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED IN 

CASE OF ANY DEVIATION AS ABOVE. 

             100  NO              100  10.01.2026 

 DV0692333977  RES CHIP SMD 1210 2K70 5% 0.5W 200PPM            5,000              5,000  10.01.2026 

 20  * HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- CRCW12102K70JNEA Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- ERJ-14YJ272U Vendor - PANASONIC INDUSTRIAL 
DEVICES AUTOMA 

ROHS DEVICE WITH BACKWARD COMPATIBILITY. 

OEM TAPE AND REEL PACKING ONLY. 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 30 MONTHS FROM 

INVOICE DATE. BHEL'S WRITTEN 
APPROVAL  IS  REQUIRED  IN  CASE  OF  ANY 
DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE. VALMET 

REF: 094107 

 NO   



 Please submit your lowest quotation subject to our terms and conditions attached for 
(for all correspondence) 

the 

material mentioned below. "Quotation to be submitted  in      E Procurement portal 
Purchase Executive : NARENDRA KUMAR 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION - ONLINE BIDDING 

 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
Electronics Division 

PB No. 2606, Mysore Road Bangalore - 560026 

INDIA 

RFQ NUMBER: NKBE001534 

RFQ DATE :14.11.2025 

 

 

 

MMI:PU:RF:003 

21  EN7460135720  RES MF SMD 15K 1% 0.25W 50PPM 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- RN412ESTTE1502F50 Vendor - KOA SPEER 
ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- MMA0204 -50 1% BL 15K(BEYSCHLAG) Vendor - 
VISHAY INTER TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- MMA02040C1502FB300(BEYSCHLAG) Vendor - 

VISHAY 
INTER TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- WRM0204C15K0FI Vendor - WELWYN ELECTRIC 

LTD. 
Mfr Part No.- MMF-25S F R E 26 15K Vendor - YAGEO 

CORPORATION 
Mfr Part No.- MMF25SFRE15K Vendor - YAGEO CORPORATION 

RES MTL FLM 15K 50PPM 1% 0.25W 
MMA0204-50 1% BL15K 3BHC550012R3150 

OEM PACKING ONLY 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 24 MONTHS FROM 
INVOICE DATE 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED 
IN CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE 

           6,000  NO            6,000  10.01.2026 

22  EN7460135763  RES MF SMD 22.1K 1% 0.25W 50PPM 
* HSN/SAC : 8533 
Mfr Part No.- RN412ESTTE2212F50 Vendor - KOA SPEER 
ELECTRONICS 
Mfr Part No.- WRM0204C22K1FI Vendor - WELWYN ELECTRIC 

LTD. 
Mfr Part No.- MMA 0204-50 1%BL22K1 Vendor - VISHAY INTER 

           6,000  NO            6,000  10.01.2026 

 TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- MMA02040C2212FB300 Vendor - VISHAY INTER 
TECHNOLOGY ASIA PTE. L 
Mfr Part No.- MMF-25S F R E 26 22K1 Vendor - YAGEO 
CORPORATION 
Mfr Part No.- MMF25SFRE22K1 Vendor - YAGEO CORPORATION 
Certificate Of Conformance 

RES MTL FLM 22.1K 50PPM 1% 0.25W 
MMA0204-50 1%BL22.1K 

OEM PACKING ONLY 
DATE CODE TO BE LESS THAN 24 MONTHS FROM 
INVOICE DATE 
BHEL'S WRITTEN APPROVAL IS REQUIRED 
IN CASE OF ANY DEVIATION FROM THE ABOVE 

    



 Please submit your lowest quotation subject to our terms and conditions attached for 
(for all correspondence) 

the 

material mentioned below. "Quotation to be submitted  in      E Procurement portal 
Purchase Executive : NARENDRA KUMAR 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION - ONLINE BIDDING 

 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
Electronics Division 

PB No. 2606, Mysore Road Bangalore - 560026 

INDIA 

RFQ NUMBER: NKBE001534 

RFQ DATE :14.11.2025 

 

 

 

MMI:PU:RF:003 

Total Number of Items -         22  

1.   Please provide certificate as per attached formate “Declaration Format- Restriction as per rule 144(xi) inGFR-2017”. This is 

required in line with latest order of Rule 144 (xi) in the GRF 2017. The certificate has to be issued in your company letter head. 

(Mandatory)- This Circular is applicable for this Tender. https://www.mea.gov.in/  

2. Please provide certificate as per attached formate "Model Clause / Certificate as per clause 9 (a) of Revised Public Procurement 

(Preference to Make in India Order, 2017 of DPIIT dated 16.09.2020 "https://dipp.gov.in/public-procurements”.   

3. GeM Seller ID shall be mandatory before placement of order/award of contract for goods and services to the successful bidder(s), 

for orders exceeding Rs. 25 lakhs. All Bidder to get themselves registered at GeM (https://gem.gov.in).  

4. PO Delivery: As per Vendor Quoted Delivery or RFQ Indicated Delivery whichever is later.      

 

https://www.mea.gov.in/
https://www.mea.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/


 Please submit your lowest quotation subject to our terms and conditions attached for 
(for all correspondence) 

the 

material mentioned below. "Quotation to be submitted  in      E Procurement portal 
Purchase Executive : NARENDRA KUMAR 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION - ONLINE BIDDING 

 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
Electronics Division 

PB No. 2606, Mysore Road Bangalore - 560026 

INDIA 

RFQ NUMBER: NKBE001534 

RFQ DATE :14.11.2025 

 

 

 

MMI:PU:RF:003 

 

NOTES: 
1. This RFQ is governed by: 
a) INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS/SELLERS and GENERAL CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT FOR 
PURCHASE available at http://edn.bhel.com (RFQ-PO Terms & 
Conditions) 
b) Any other specific Terms and Conditions mentioned. of offers are required to furnish authorization letter for 

the same. 
2. Tender Result can be viewed in the website. 
* The HSN/SAC no mentioned against the line items in the RFQ are indicative only. 

For and On behalf of BHEL. 

NARENDRA KUMAR 
Sub-Assembly 


